| ASS. REC. BY: | REF: CS ASM | 119004723/ Plad | 3 Decisi Instruction | |
|------------------------------|-------------|-----------------|----------------------|------------|
| Sarvejor Round | ASSI | GNMENT (Office) | | |
| From (Person): Kithy 700 | of | ASM(ADA) | Date/Time: | 14/3/20196 |
| Estimated Cost: | | Bill to: | | |
| OD TP/WS/TP RES/ OD RI | S/EVA/INV/ | MV / CS | | |
| To Inspect Vehicle No: | VIS | 9556D In | sured: | * |
| nt Workshop m/s | Tan c | hong Motor | Tel: 646 | 9 4091 |
| of | 913 | Blef timen Ro | | |
| Policy No: | - 1 | | SAMOIFYY | , |
| Sum Insured: | | | 600.00 | |
| Make of Veh: | | | | 413/2019 |
| (Client's Record) | V | | | 430pm (ow) |
| CA REV REP. REV 241 | IRS | 4.2 | H.O.D. End | firmement: |
| Date/Time: F24pm@ 15/3 | Person Con | tacted: ZUNN | Vehicle IN | ora), |
| Date/Time Action/Instruction | (/) FS | Sparte | | |
| SY 1556 | | and of | | |
| 20 7 196 4 29 m runs | d to war | U Teo Van Smart | Clasa | |
| | | | | 6. T. tr |
| 21/8/19@ 11.32m con | HANNER WIT | n BUGAN TIME T | 9 6 2201.2 | 6 000 3. |
| Cifed \$ 22 | 13 30, 29 | 7.) | | |
| | | | | |

O.

| and | 1006: | | 6569 | ٢ |
|-------------------------|--|---|--|----------------------------|
| 100 | TIMES CONTINUENT STY 95560 CHOWN MOTOR AND TIMES GOO THE CONTINUENT YEAR OF NO CONTINUENT YES OF NO | BS / DUN / EXHOVA / GY / PS / LE TOYO / YORO or Co Front Rask min 1/8ol min | 25/45RS | 1967 1967 1111111111 |
| 83%, Academ Upot | Consistent? Yes or No | 17 told 6 1990 1990 1990 1990 1990 1990 1990 19 | 10101 13 03 | 119 |
| | 24 HRS Vehicle 107.6 son Contacted Instruction | Dos. of Damages - Fit J Rose J O The OIC J Chassis frame J S | s Rema | |
| | RECEI | VED 1 0 007 2010 | () | 8/5010 |
| polo tring | Prefit Report | Days Of Repair & Resurvey No. of Trip: | The property of the state of th | 700 |
| Separat Compile | SMART Claums 5361.74 | From Sile-trop (F) Indicates (F) Indicates (F) | y the | |
| Timep Saylor 21 to 1 18 | 2 400.24 | | | 200 |



Service Request Details

Claim

S9M01FYY

Reference

None &

Loss Date

March 4, 2019

Report Date

Mar 14, 2019 12:31:00 PM

Request Date

March 14, 2019

Due Date

March 21, 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (OD)

Type of Loss

Own Damage

Services

Accelerated survey and authorize

Actions Next Step Agree to perform service Decline Work Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration # SJY9556D HUUURI

10101

QASHQAI 2.0

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

BRENT ALAN UITERMARKT
34 ALMOND STREET, MICHAELS RESIDENCES, 677689, Singapore
96608569
uitekl@gmail.com

Claim Handler

TEO Kitty 6568804602 kitty.teo@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

XS - \$600

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

New Message

DHAKAL Raghav

From:

Muhammad Zuhri <zuhri@tanchong.com>

Sent:

Thursday, March 14, 2019 11:10 AM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Subject:

Survey SJY9556D OD Recovery Claim

Attachments:

COI ,IC &DL.pdf; est.pdf; previous dl.pdf; w addm SAS2567784.PDF; B Uitermarkt

driver license.pdf; B. Uitermarkt EP.pdf

Importance:

High

Categories:

Raghav

Hi,

Kindly assist to arrange survey as follows:

Date: 18/03/2019 Day: Monday

Time: 10:00AM (Waiting)

Please revert with confirmation.

Best Regards, M.ZUHRI

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd

913 Bukit Timah Road Singapore 589622

Tel: +65-64694091 :: DID: +65-67038916 :: Fax: +65-64697472

Email: zuhri@tanchong.com

Website: www.tanchong.com :: www.nissan.com.sg

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 1 August 2019 11:32 AM

To:

Muhammad Zuhri; Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Survey SJY9556D OD Recovery Claim

Dear Zuhri,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Confirm final fig \$5,361.24 before excess \$600.00 & GST and 6 repair days.

Kindly expedite the discharge voucher and tax invoice to us for close case.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Muhammad Zuhri <zuhri@tanchong.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 31 July 2019 5:07 PM To: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Survey SJY9556D OD Recovery Claim

Best Regards, ZUHRI Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd 913 Bukit Timah Road

Singapore 589622

Tel: +65-64694091 :: DID: +65-67038916 :: Fax: +65-64697472

Email: zuhri@tanchong.com

Website: www.tanchong.com :: www.nissan.com.sg

From: Rasul (LKKAuto) < Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Sent: 31 July 2019 17:04

To: Muhammad Zuhri <zuhri@tanchong.com>
Subject: RE: Survey SJY9556D OD Recovery Claim

Hi Zuhri,

Kindly display number plate

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315

12 CHARLES BOARD THE PARK STREAM PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

20/3/2019

Survey Details:

| Date of loss | 4-Mar-19 | |
|---------------------|-----------------------------|--|
| Date of appointment | 14-Mar-19 | |
| Date of survey | 19-Mar-19 | |
| Location of survey | TAN CHONG MOTOR - BUKIT TIM | |

Vehicle Details:

| Claim Type: | Own Damage | |
|----------------------|----------------------------|--|
| Vehicle number | SJY 9556D | |
| Make and Model | NISSAN QASHQAI 2.0 CVT 5DF | |
| Date of registration | 27/11/2015 | |
| Excess | \$ 600.00 | |
| Market Value | \$ 68,000.00 | |
| Parf Rebate | \$ 55,336.00 | |
| Nett Loss | \$ 12,664.00 | |

Repair details:

| Initial Estimate | \$ 7,574.54 |
|------------------|----------------|

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

| Parts | \$ 3,288.06 |
|-------------------------|----------------|
| Check items (estimate) | \$ 258.88 |
| Labour | \$ 1,983.00 |
| Total | \$ 5,529.94 |
| Lump Sum(if applicable) | |

| Number of days for repair | 6 |
|---------------------------|---|
|---------------------------|---|

\$1 URLAYE 1, 901-25 PAYA UBU INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

Remarks:

| AMAGES CONSISTE | NT. REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL. WE |
|-------------------|--------------------------------|
| HAVE AUTHORISE RE | PAIR. |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |

Mandate:

| Liability(TP) | % | |
|----------------------|---------|-------------|
| Proposed repair cost | \$ | |
| Loss of use | \$ | no. of days |
| Loss of rental | \$ | no. of days |
| Loss of income | \$ | no. of days |
| LTA search fees | \$ | |
| Others | \$ | |
| Proposed Total | #VALUE! | |

\$1 UHI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.; (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

20/3/2019

Survey Details:

| Date of loss | 4-Mar-19 | |
|---------------------|-----------------------------|--|
| Date of appointment | 14-Mar-19 | |
| Date of survey | 19-Mar-19 | |
| Location of survey | TAN CHONG MOTOR - BUKIT TIM | |

Vehicle Details:

| Claim Type: | Own Damage | |
|----------------------|----------------------------|-----------|
| Vehicle number | SJY 9556D | |
| Make and Model | NISSAN QASHQAI 2.0 CVT 5DF | |
| Date of registration | 27/11/2015 | |
| Excess | \$ 600.00 | |
| Market Value | \$ | 68,000.00 |
| Parf Rebate | \$ 55,336.00 | |
| Nett Loss | \$ 12,664.00 | |

Repair details:

| 113 | | |
|-----|------------------|----------------|
| | Initial Estimate | \$ 7,574.54 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

| Lump Sum(if applicable) | |
|-------------------------|----------------|
| Total | \$ 3,943.38 |
| Labour | \$ 1,983.00 |
| Check items (estimate) | \$ 258.88 |
| Parts | \$ 1,701.50 |

| Number of days for repair | 6 |
|---------------------------|---|
| Humber of days for repon | |

51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA URI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL.; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

Remarks:

| DAMAGES COI | ISISTENT. REPAIR COST ECONOMIC | AL. WE |
|-------------|--------------------------------|--------|
| HAVE AUTHOR | ISE REPAIR. | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

Mandate:

| Liability(TP) | % | |
|----------------------|---------|-------------|
| Proposed repair cost | \$ | |
| Loss of use | \$ | no. of days |
| Loss of rental | \$ | no. of days |
| Loss of income | \$ | no. of days |
| LTA search fees | \$ | |
| Others | \$ | |
| Proposed Total | #VALUE! | |

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| wner ID Type: | Foreign Identification Number |
|------------------------------|--|
| wner ID: | 6569T |
| onida Ditalia | |
| ehicle No.: | SJY9556D |
| ehicle to be Exported: | No |
| itended Deregistration Date: | 20 Mar 2019 |
| ehicle Make: | NISSAN |
| ehicle Model: | QASHQAI 2.0 CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 5DR S/R |
| rimary Colour: | Silver |
| fanufacturing Year: | 2015 |
| ngine No.: | MR20380356W |
| hassis No.: | SJNFBAJ11U1517841 |
| laximum Power Output: | 106.0 kW (142 bhp) |
| pen Market Value: | \$19,333.00 |
| riginal Registration Date: | 27 Nov 2015 |
| rst Registration Date: | 27 Nov 2015 |
| ransfer Count: | 1 |
| ctual ARF Paid: | \$19,333.00 |
| Rigidal PARE Robate Distalls | |
| ARF Eligibility: | Yes |
| ARF Eligibility Expiry Date: | 26 Nov 2025 |
| ARF Rebate Amount: | \$14,499.00 |
| fendro COERebate Details | |
| OE Expiry Date: | 26 Nov 2025 |
| OE Category; | B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp) |
| DE Period(Years): | 10 |
| P Paid: | \$61,103.00 |
| OE Rebate Amount: | \$40,837.00 |
| tal Rebate Amount: | \$55,336.00 |

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Mar 2019

OK



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

| aforesaid. | a necesy solution to the ordered at this report at the senter and its seques of the report story from anything |
|--|--|
| | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
| Date Of Report | 05/03/2019 13:40 |
| Date Of Accident | 04/03/2019 16:25 |
| xact Location Of Accident STEVENS ROAD SOUTHBOUND SOUTH OF BUKIT TIMAH | |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SJY9556D |
| Insured/Policyholder | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | BRENT ALAN UITERMARKT |
| NRIC No | G3406569T |
| Email Address | UITEKL@GMAIL.COM |
| Mobile Phone No | (LOCAL) +65-96608569 |
| Alternative Phone No | OTHERS-96608569 |
| Vehicle Particulars | |
| Manufacturer | NISSAN |
| Model | QASHQAI-1.2 DIG-T (A) |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was bei | ng used at |

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy YES

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number GA316287/1

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver KATHRYN LYN UITERMARKT

NRIC No G3408796U Date Of Birth 05/08/1979 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 09/11/2018

Driving Experience 0 YEAR AND 3 MONTH

FEMALE Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96608569

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address UITEKL@GMAIL.COM Address

34 ALMOND ST 677689

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

ambulance?

NAME:

: CARSON UITERMARKT

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: SYDNEY UITERMARKT

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER THE ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJF2284J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

MUHAMMAD FADLI BIN MOHAMED YUSOFF

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Name of Driver

S7716082E

Address Postcode

Page 2 of 13

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

Muhammad Zuhri

From:

Kathryn Uitermarkt <uitekl@gmail.com>

Sent:

05 March 2019 13:51 Muhammad Zuhri

To: Subject:

Fwd: Claim Filing Authorization - SJY 9556D

Zuhri,

Below is the authorization from my husband to file the claim on his behalf.

Thanks,

Kathryn Uitermarkt

Begin forwarded message:

From: Brent Uitermarkt < Uitermarkt Brent A@cat.com>

Date: 5 March 2019 at 12:58:19 PM SGT
To: Kathryn Uitermarkt < <u>uitekl@gmail.com</u>>
Subject: Claim Filing Authorization

To Whom It May Concern,

I authorize my wife, Kathryn Ultermarkt, to report an accident which occurred on March 4th at 16:25 with a vehicle of which I am the owner (plate SJY 9556D).

Regards,

Brent A. Uitermarkt

Caterpillar: Confidential Green

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Vehicle No: STY 76567

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Name:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Sketch Plan Pg. 3

| SKETCH PLAN | | | |
|-------------------------|--|------------------------------------|--------------------|
| | | | |
| | STF22 | 343 | |
| | 17 | | |
| - 2 | | | |
| | (S)Y45%-D | | |
| | | | |
| | | × * | |
| | | * | |
| (2) | | | |
| | Steven 10 | cad | |
| | | | |
| DESCRIBE CIRCUMST | ANCES OF THE ACCIDENT | My Vehicle No (A): STY | 9654 D |
| Accident Location | n: Stevens Rose, Southbou | nd south of Bullit Timoh | |
| Accident Date: | March H. 2019 | Time: 4 25 | am / pm |
| - B r i | ef Details | Of Accident | |
| | | | |
| 7.0 | 0 11 | to the same | |
| 17774C 1 | Yourselva from the T | textile (into at Duneaun | and |
| RUKH T | and the same along | one south on Stevens | and along |
| | | | |
| Shall vitte | COSITION WHEN | I heard and felt i | the minnet |
| | | | |
| | | thing and singuing alo | YES TOY |
| CERC DOS | server door. |) ') | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| - Other | Vehicle | Involve De | tail: |
| Veh No: 537 22843 | Hp: 9456-0065 Pax | Driver Name: Majormad Field Bird 1 | chemics Yuse |
| Veh No: | _Hp: —Pax: | Driver. Name: 10: STT116892E | Det HATTHEE THESE |
| ECLARATION | AND | The DITTINGS OF | |
| We declare the foregoin | g particulars are true in every respect. | | |
| | | (1) -1 -11-y | |
| | F 47 | | |
| | Yallian / / | 64-16.00 N | |
| Miryholder's Signature | | When made of | onnaPr Sureston |
| olicyholder's Signature | Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policy | Reporting Centre Pers | connel's Signature |









Accident Photo



Accident Photo



Accident Photo







Addendum Sheet Pg. 1



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Ruffles Quay #16-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0020 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours - Monday to Friday, 09-00 – 17.00 Uth: 566550200 / 657 Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

| | | ADDE | NDUM | |
|-----|------------------------|--------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---------------------------------|
| (A) | PARTICULARS OF PER | SON MAKING THE AMENDM | IENTS: | |
| | Original Report No : | MTC319029938 | Vehicle Registration No. | SJY 9556D |
| | Name(as shownin NRIC): | ERENT ALAN UTER | NRIC/FIN/Passport No : | G3406569T |
| | | nicle Owner) (*) Please delete | | |
| | Address : | 34 ALMOND OF | | Singapore(671689 |
| | Contact (Tel) : | | Mobile No.: 96608 | 569 |
| | Email Address : | USTEFL @ GMAIL | COM | |
| | Date of Accident : | 04/03/2019 | Time of Accident : | 45 HES |
| | Place of Accident : | STEVENS ROAD SOU | MHBOUND SWITH OF BU | KIT TIMAH |
| | Insurance Company: | ANA HUGHEANCE | | |
| | 1107 | the "xxx" in the | & sketch was c | |
| | This lane u | oas to my righ | t at the time ve vehicle SJY95561 | nt occurred. hicle. SJF2284J |

Date:

TAN CHONG HOTOR SALES PIE. LTD. 911, BURIT TIMAH ROAD SINGAPORE 589623

ESTIMATE

: ACCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS

WORKSHOP CONTACT NO : 4694091

+ BUKIT TIMAH

REFERENCE

: INS/IC/IHR/0141/2019

DATE

1 13-MAR-2019

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY

#27-01 AXA TOWER

B(068811)

THL : 58804741

FAX 1 68804838

ATTN:HOTOR CLAIM MANAGER VALENCIA

OWNER'S NAME . HR BRENT ALAN UITERMARKT

OD Perovery Claim 18319 Wasting. 10:00 AZ

ADDRESS

: 34 ALMOND STREET

MICHAELS' RESIDENCES

5(677689)

TELEPHONE NO : 81282079

TYPE OF CLAIM : OD ON OD RECOVERY CLAIM

POLICY NO

GA316287/1

VERICLE NO

: 53Y9556D

HODEL CODE

: FDRARBIJ11EWAFAJJ-

MODEL/YEAR

1 NISSAN GASHGAI 2.0

ENGINE NO

: MR20380356W

CHASSIS NO

· SJNFBAJ1101517841

HILENGE

1 1 88

DATE IN

1 13/03/2019

LIABILITY EXCESS CLAUSE :

0.00 ESTIMATE BY | MUHAMMAD TURRI

ACCIDENT DATE : 04/03/2019

TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE. LTD.
BUKIT TIMAH W/SHOP
SERVICE DEPARTMENT

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SJY9556D

| s/110 | JOB CODE | NATURE OF JOB | ESTIMATED CHARGES | SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION |
|-------|----------|---|----------------------|------------------------------|
| 1 | RPI | PERFORM BUST PROOFING & THEATMENT FOR AFFECTED PANEL | 120.00 | 1 |
| 2 | SEALI | APPLY SEALANT TO ALL AFFECTED PANEL JOINTS & RESEAL NECESSARY 2X AREA PANEL | 200,00 | 100 |
| 3 | WAPI | ELECTRONIC 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT & ADJUST STRG ANGLES TO STANDARD SPECIFICATION- PASSENGER | 93.00 | / |
| 4 | EE/001 | TRANSPER HACHANISH PART FOR FRONT 6 REAR DOOR LHS \$80X2 | 169/00 | 80 |
| 5 | ZZ/002 | CONDUCT WHEEL BALANCING & RENEW S/RIM REAR LH SIDE | 15.00 | // |
| 6 | 22/003 | REPAIR REAR FENDER LH & NOCFER PANEL LH SIDE RENEW FRONT & REAR DOOR LH SIDE | 1250.00 | 875 |
| 7 | 22/004 | S/PAINT FRONT & REAR DOOR LH, RR FENDER LH, ROCKER PAREL LH SIDE | 80000 | 700 |
| | | TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES | 2638.00 | |

TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE, LTD. BUKIT TIMAH W/SHOP SERVICE DEPARTMENT

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO 5JY9556D

| DAMAGED | PARTS | PRICES |
|---------|-------|--------|
| | | |

| | | | | | | - |
|-------|--|--------------|---------|------|----------|---------|
| E/190 | PARTS DESCRIPTION | PARTS NUMBER | HETT | LIST | | REMARKS |
| 1 | WHIEL ROAD ALO SUL/ | D0300-4E53B | | | 1681.50 | 1 |
| 2 | MOULDING DOOR PAD 344 / | 82871-4EAGA | 264.80 | | | |
| 3 | MOULDING DOOR PAD 754 | 80871-4EAGA | 323.60 | | | |
| 4 | FENDER ARC 504/ | 93829-4EAGA | 483.00 | | | |
| 5 | MOULDING SASH FR ALL | 802E3-4EA1B | 100.70 | | | |
| 6 | TAPE-FR DOOR, LH 🗴 🐧 🔨 | 80813-4EA0A | 29.90 | | | |
| 7 | DOOR-PRONT LH CHAIT | H0101-4EAAA | 1104.80 | | | |
| 8 | REGULATOR-DOOR ✓ ∧↑ | 62701-4EA0A | 434.20 | | | |
| 9 | MOULDING BASH X 17 | 82283-4EA1C | 100.70 | | | |
| 10 | TAPE-RR DOOR, LH X 18C/ | 82819-4EA0A | 29.90 | | | |
| 11 | TAPE-RR DOOR, LH AAY | 82813-4EA0A | 29.90 | | | |
| 12 | DOOR-REAR LH \$1/ | H2101-HV0MA | 1104.80 | | | |
| 13 | SUNDRIES | NPH | | 20 | 39:00 | |
| | SUB TOTAL | | 4006.30 | 0.00 | 1731-50 | |
| | LESS DISCOUNT (METT-20.00%, LIST-30.00%, S | /NETT00%) | 801.26 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| | GRAND TOTAL | | 3205.04 | 0.00 | 1731.50 | |
| | OVERALL TOTAL | | 4936.54 | | ******** | |
| | | | ****** | | | |

LEGEND: REMARKS(OR) = APPROVED, REMARKS(X) = NOT APPROVED

TAN CHONG HOTOR SALES PTE. LTD. SUKIT TIMAH W/SHOP SERVICE DEPARTMENT

SURMARY OF ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE REGN NO SJY9556D

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

263E.00

TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES

4935.54

GRAND TOTAL

7574.54 *

* All charges do2 not include GST.

SURVEYOR'S PARTICULARS

MAME

SURVEYED DATE

AUTHORIZED DATE

EXCESS CLAUSE

LIABILITY

REMARKS

RASUL - HP 900 10068

EXCESS: 600 Reservey before part Authorized

PLS NOTE : This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle. Should we require further labour charges & spare parts in the process of repairs, we shall inform you accordingly.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

• To resurvey conditioner spray pairting:

• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey.

- Parts prices are subject to conformation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary tem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Rapairer Signature:

Date

TAN CHONG MOTOR BALES PTE. LTD. 911, BUKIT TIMAE ROAD BINGAPORE 589623

FINALITED

: ACCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS

MORKEROS

. BUKIT TIMAR

CONTACT NO REPERENCE : 4694091 : INS/IC/EHR/0141/2019

DATE

+ 13-HAR-2019

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY

#27-01 AXA TOWER

S(068811)

THE : 68894741

TAX : 68804838

ATTW: NOTOR CLAIM HANAGER VALENCIA

ZHR

ODR => Rasul

OWNER'S HAME

. MR BRENT ALAN UITERMARKT

ADDRESS

1 34 ALMOND STREET

MICHAELS' RESIDENCES

S(677689)

TELEPHONE NO

: 81282079

TYPE OF CLAIM : GO OR OD RECOVERY CLAIM

POLICY NO

1 GA318287/1

AEHICTE NO

1 SJY5556D

MODEL CODE

| FDRARBIJ11EWAPAJJ-

MODEL/YEAR

. BIESAN QASHQAI 2.0

SNGINE NO

I HR20380356W

CHASSIS NO

: BJHF#AJ11U1517841

DATE IN

23/03/2019

LIABILITY

0.00

EXCESS CLAUSE

600.00

ESTIMATE BY

· MUHAMMAD EUNEI

ACCIDENT DATE

: 04/93/2019

Recommend Repair & Duys.

TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE. LTD. BUEIT TIMAH W/SHOP SERVICE DEPARTMENT

LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SJY9556D

| \$/10 | 308 CODE | HATURE OF JOB | Hameney's | SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION |
|-------|----------|---|-----------|------------------------------|
| 1 | RPI | PERFORM RUST PROOFING & TREATMENT FOR AFFECTED PANEL | 120.00 | 120.00 |
| 2 | SEALI | APPLY SEALANT TO ALL APPECTED DANIEL JOIETS & RESEAL MCCESSARY ZX AREA PANEL | 200.00 | 100.00 |
| 3 | WAPI | ELECTRONIC 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT & ADJUST STRG ANGLES TO STANDARD SPECIFICATION- PASSENGER | 93.00 | 93.00 |
| • | 22/001 | TRANSFER HACHARISH PART FOR FRONT & REAR DOOR LES \$80X2 | 160.00 | 80.00 |
| 5 | 22/002 | CONDUCT WHEEL SALANCING & RENEW S/RIM REAR LE SIDE | 15.00 | 15.00 |
| 6 | EE/003 | REPAIR BEAR PENGER LH & ROCKER PAHEL LH SIDE RENEW FRONT & REAR DOOR LH SIDE | 1250.00 | 875.00 |
| 7 | 22/004 | S/PAINT FRONT & REAR DOOR LE,RR FENDER LE, MOXIMER FAMEL LE SIDE | 800.00 | 700.00 |
| | | TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES | 2638.00 | 1983.00 |
| | | ADDITIONAL DISCOURT(5.00%) | | 99.15 |
| | | FINAL LABOUR CHARGES | | 1883.85 |

Total Marin

TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE. LTD. BURLT TIMM W/SHOP SERVICE DEPARTMENT

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN HO SJY9556D

DAMAGED PARTE & PRICES

| S/390 | PARTS DESCRIPTION | PARTS N | TUKBER | NETT | | | REMARKS | |
|-------|-----------------------------------|------------------------|--------|-----------|------|---------|---------|--|
| 1 | WHEEL ROAD ALU | D0300-4 | 18833 | | | 1681.50 | OK | |
| 2 | MOULDING DOOR PAD | 82871-4 | PAGA | 264.80 / | | | OK | |
| 3 | MOULDING DOOR PAD | 80871-4 | MEAGA | 323.60 | | | OX | |
| 4 | FENDER ARC | 93829-4 | EAGA | 483.00 / | | | OK | |
| 3 | MOULDING SASE FR | 80283-4 | EALB | 100.70 | | | OK | |
| 6 | TAPE-FR DOGR, LM | 80813-4 | ZAGA | 29.90 | | | x | |
| 7 | DOGR-FRONT LH | 80101- | CENA | 1104.00 | | | x | |
| 8 | REQUIATOR-DOOR | 82701-4 | CEAGA | 434.20 | | | x | |
| , | HOULDING SASH | 82283-4 | EA1C | 100.70 | | | x | |
| 10 | TAPE-RE DOOR, LA | 82819- | ANAOA | 29.90 | | | OK | |
| 11 | TAPE-RR DOOR, LH | 82813 | 4EAGA | 29.90 | | | OIE | |
| 11 | LUUN-KLAK LII | H2101- | HVONL | 1104.80 / | | | CH | |
| 13 | SUNDATES | NPH | | | | 20.00 | OK | |
| | SUB TOTAL | | | 2336.70 | 0.00 | | | |
| | LESS DISCOUNT (NETT-20.00%, LIST- | 30.00%, S/RETT00%) | | 467.34 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| | GRAND TOTAL | | | 1869.36 | 0.00 | 1701.50 | | |
| | ADDITIONAL DISCOUNT (NETT-5.00%, | LIST-5.00%, S/HETT00%) | | 93.47 | 0.00 | | | |
| | OVERALL TOTAL | | | 3477.39 | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |

LEGEND: REMARKS(OK) - APPROVED, REMARKS(X) - NOT APPROVED

TAN CHORG MOTOR SALES PTE. LTD. 911, BUKIT TIHAN ROAD SINGAPORE 589623

SUNMARY OF OVERALL CHARGES FOR VESICLE REGN NO SJY9555D

| NETT ITEM | 2336.70 |
|----------------------------|---------|
| LESS 20.00%) | -467.34 |
| WETT AMOUNT | 1869.36 |
| ADDITIONAL DISCOUNT(5.00%) | -93.47 |
| FINAL AHOUNT | 1775.89 |
| LIST ITEM | 0.00 |
| LESS 30.00%) | 0.00 |
| LIST AMOUNT | 0.00 |
| SPECIAL HETT ITEM | 1701.50 |
| LESS .00%) | 0.00 |
| SPECIAL NETT AMOUNT | 1701.50 |
| TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES | 1883.85 |
| TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES | 3477.39 |
| | |
| TOTAL CHARGES | 5361.24 |
| LESS EXCESS | 600.00 |
| | |
| TOTAL | 4761.24 |
| ADD 7 % GET | 333.29 |
| GRAND TOTAL | 5094.53 |
| NACTIONAL CHOICE. | |



Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd

911 Bukit Timah Road Tan Chong Motor Centre Singapore 589622 SERVICE CENTRES

913, BUKITTIMAH ROAD, SINGAPOKE 589623. TEL: 64694091/92 17 LORONG 8 TO A PAYOH SINGAPORE 319254. TEL: 63570753/4/5

GST Regn No: 19-9106231-D Co. Regn No : 199106231D



TAX INVO

GST REG: 19-9106231-D

NAME

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

ADDRESS

8 SHENTON WAY

TELEPHONE

#27-01 AXA TOWER S(068811)

MODEL

68804741

ENGINE NO

FDRARBZJ11EWAFAJJ-

CHASSIS NO

MR20380356W

VEHICLE NO

. SJNFBAJ11U1517841

TVAFFED

INVOICE NO

INVOICE DATE

W12141136 16-AUG-2019

DATE REC'D

CREDIT

SA/SE JOB NO

TERMS

22-MAR-2019 ZHR

MILEAGE

BG1058689 050584

YOUR REFERENCE

INS/IC/ZHR/0141/:

| ITEMS | SJY9556D | JOB DESCR | PTION | Dispersion in the least name of | AMIQUINT |
|-------|--|---|------------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------|
| 5 | RECOMMEND REPA | IR 6 DAYS | 19.03.2019@1630 ON 19.03.2019@1 | | |
| | Insurance Co : Policy No: Claim Type: DOA Excess Our Ref Surveyor: | AXA INSURANCE GA316287/1 OB OR OD RECOV 04-MAR-2019 600.00 INS/IC/ZHR/014 SURVEYOR FROM | ERY CLAIM | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | LABOUR | | 1983.0 |

DOLLARS:

(NB : NC=No Charge; P=Included in Package; W=Waryants; G=Goodwill)

FIVE THOUSAND NINETY FOUR AND CENTS

FIFTY THREE ONLY.

WORKSHOP MANAGER

The General Terms and Conditions of Service (the "Conditions") printed overleaf or attached to this invoice shall apply to all Services set out above. Any claims relating the Services shall be subject to the Conditions. Any objections to the charges in this Invoice must be made within seven (7) days from the date of this Invoice, otherwise it shall be assumed that this Invoice has been accepted as conect and conclusive.



NAME

ADDRESS

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd

911 Bukir Timah Road. Tan Chong Motor Centre. Singapore 589622. SERVICE CENTRES

913, BUKIT TIMAH ROAD, SINGAPORE 589623, TEL: 64898091/92 17 LORONG 8 TOA PAYOH SINGAPORE 3 19254, TEL: 63570753/4/5

GST Regn No: 19-9106231-D Co. Regn No : 199106231D

TAX INVOIC

GST REG: 19-9106231-D

INVOICE NO W12141136 AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD INVOICE DATE 16-AUG-2019 TERMS CREDIT DATE REC'D 8 SHENTON WAY

22-MAR-2019 #27-01 AXA TOWER S(068811) SA/SE ZHR

TELEPHONE JOB NO 68804741 MODEL BG1058689 MILEAGE

FDRARBZJ11EWAFAJJ-ENGINE NO 050584 MR20380356W YOUR REFERENCE CHASSIS NO INS/IC/ZHR/0141/2

SJNFBAJ11U1517841 VEHICLE NO

| ITEMS | SJY9556D JOB DESCRIPTION | AMOUNT |
|-------|--|---------|
| 4 | TAPE-RR DOOR, LH | 23.93 |
| | Oty:1 @ \$29.90 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$23.92each) | 211.84 |
| 5 | MOULDING DOOR PAD Qty:1 @ \$264.80 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$211.84each) | 211.0 |
| 6 | CONTROL ADIA | 386.4 |
| | Qty:1 @ \$483.00 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$386.40each) | 1681.50 |
| 7 | WHEEL ROAD ALU Qty:1 @ \$1681.50 each (Special Nett Item) | |
| 8 | DOOP-PEAR I H | 883.8 |
| | Oty:1 # \$1104.80 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$883.84each) | 20.0 |
| 9 | SUNDRIES Oty:1 @ \$20.00 each (Special Nett Item) | FUDGER |
| | SUBTOTAL : | 3570.8 |
| | REMARKS | |
| 1 | AXA INSURANCE | |
| - | POLICY NO:GA316287/1 | |
| 2 | DOA: 04.03.2019 TOC: OD RECOVERY CLAIM | |
| 3 | EXCESS: \$600.00 | |
| | OUR REF: INS/IC/ZHR/0141/2019 | |
| .4 | SATISFACTION NOTED ATTACHED | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

DOLLARS:

WORKSHOP MANAGER

The General Terms and Conditions of Service (the "Conditions") printed overleaf or attached to this Invoice shall apply to all Services set out above. Any claims relating the Services shall be subject to the Conditions. Any objections to the charges in this Invoice must be made within seven (7) days from the date of this Invoice, otherwise it shall be assumed that this Invoice has been accepted as correct and conclusive.



NAME

Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd

911 Bukit Timah Rosal Tan Chong Monor Centre Singapore 589622 SERVICE CENTRES

913, BUKIT TIMAH ROAD, SINGAPORE 589623, TEL: 64694091/92 17 LORONG 8 TOA PAYOH SINGAPORE 319254, TEL: 63570753/4/5

GST Regn No: 19-9106231-D Co. Regn No : 199106231D Innervation that excitor

GST REG: 19-9106231-D

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

ADDRESS :

8 SHENTON WAY

TELEPHONE : #27-01 AXA TOWER S(068811) MODEL : 68804741

MODEL : 68804741 ENGINE NO : FDRARBZJ11EWAFAJJ-

ENGINE NO : FDKAKBZJIIEN GUARGIE NO : MR20380356W

CHASSIS NO : MR 20380336W VEHICLE NO : SJNFBAJ11U1517841

VEHICLE NO : SINFDAJII

INVOICE NO : W12141136 : 16-AUG-2019 : CREDIT : 22-MAR-2019

JOB NO : ZHR

MILEAGE : BG1058689
YOUR REFERENCE : 050584

INS/IC/ZHR/0141/2

| EMS | JOB DESCRIPTION | AMIOUNT |
|-----|--|-----------|
| | t another | |
| 1 | LABOUR PERFORM RUST PROOFING & TREATMENT FOR AFFECTED | 120.00 |
| | APPLY SEALANT TO ALL AFFECTED PANEL JOINTS & | 100.0 |
| 2 | RESEAL NECESSARY 2X AREA PANEL | |
| 3 | ELECTRONIC 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT & ADJUST STRG ANGLES | 93.0 |
| | TO STANDARD SPECIFICATION- PASSENGER | 80.0 |
| 4 | TRANSFER MACHANISM PART FOR FRONT & REAR DOOR LHS | 80.0 |
| - | \$80X2 CONDUCT WHEEL BALANCING & RENEW S/RIM REAR LH SIDE | 15.0 |
| 26 | REPAIR REAR FENDER LH & ROCKER PANEL LH SIDE | 875.0 |
| | RENEW FRONT & REAR DOOR LH SIDE | 700 0 |
| 7 | S/PAINT FRONT & REAR DOOR LH, RR FENDER LH, | 700.0 |
| | ROCKER PANEL LH SIDE SUBTOTAL : | 1983.0 |
| | | |
| | PARTS | 80.5 |
| - 1 | MOULDING SASH FR Qty:1 @ \$100.70 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$80.56each) | 80.3 |
| 2 | MOULDING DOOR PAD | 258.8 |
| - | Qty:1 @ \$323.60 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$258.88each) | 0.57.1.40 |
| 3 | TAPE-RR DOOR, LH | 23.9 |
| | Qty:1 @ \$29.90 each (Disc:20.00% After Disc:\$23.92each) | |

DOLLARS:

WORKSHOP MANAGER

The General Terms and Conditions of Service (the "Conditions") printed overleaf or attached to this Invoice shall apply to all Services set out above. Any claims relating the Services shall be subject to the Conditions. Any objections to the charges in this Invoice must be made within seven (7) days from the date of this Invoice, otherwise it shall be assumed that this Invoice has been accepted as correct and conclusive.

SATISFACTORY NOTE

| TAN CHONG MOTOR | SALES PTE LTD (TCMS) | ~ | | | |
|--|--|---|--------------------------------------|-----------------------------|--|
| AUTOLUTION INDUS | TRIAL PTE LTD (AIPL) | | | | |
| TC AUTOCLINIC PTE | LTD (TCAC) | | | | |
| DATE: | TYPE OF CLAIM: OWN DAMAGE (OD) OWN DAMAGE (OD) & UNINSURED LOSS (EXCESS & LOSS OF USAGE) VIA TCMS / AIPL / TCAC | | | | |
| OWNER NAME: BRENT ALAN UITERMARKT | | | | | |
| ADDRESS: | #1 | | | RTY THROUGH PL / TCAC | |
| | | THIRD PARTY - OWNER DIRECT CLAIM AGAINST THIRD PARTY INSURANCE | | | |
| VEHICLE MODEL: | WISSAN QASHQAI | INSURANCI | | AXA INSURANCE | |
| REGN. NO.: | 5749556 D | CLAIM NO.: | | Little M. Bight Chil | |
| CHASSIS NO.: | | POLICY NO.: | | GA 316287/1 | |
| DATE OF ACCIDENT | 04-03-2019 DATE RECEIVED: | 25-3 2019 | DATE C | OMPLETED: 30.3-2019 | |
| Pte Ltd / TC AutoClini been completed to ou in repect thereof. Term We / I have taken de Autolution Industrial F | ed that the accident repair carried out to Pte Ltd and that all necessary repair r / my satisfaction and that We / I have not and Conditions as stipulated in the oblivery of my car after all necessary replied to the Ltd / TC AutoClinic Pte Ltd on* an Own Damage Claim, your Insurance | es as resulted on of the claim verleaf applies. epair carried of a Company ma | whatsoeve whatsoeve out by Tan | Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd / | |
| [Non Claim Disc | rial Practice, increase the loading on you count] may also be affected, subject to t | pusiness policy | of respect | ive Insurance Company. | |
| | | (NAME / S | GNATUR | A- All SURED) | |
| FOOTNOTE: | | | | | |
| OF OWN | AIPL / TCAC* WILL CLAIM ON BEHALI IER GH TCMS'S LEGAL AID | F | DEPOS | IT PAID BY OWNER | |
| OWNER THIRD F | WILL MAKE CLAIM AGAINST PARTY INSURANCE COMPANY | | DOCUM | RENTS RETURNED TO | |
| OF OW | AIPL / TCAC* WILL CLAINM ON BEHA NER UNINSURED LOSS. (EXCESS NT & LOSS OF USAGE) | LF | | | |

* Delete When Necessary

INSURANCE CO. COPY